UN DRIVE PER LA SOLIDARIETA' del 25-05-2019
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria Lordo Stableford - 1° Giro
Classifica PARZIALE

sabato 25 maggio 2019 18.02.56
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°

3e

5o

7°
8°
Qe

14°

16°
17°
18°
19°

22°
23°
24°

COPPINI MATTEO
COPPINI TOMMASO
COLOMBO NICOLO!
VALLI CARLO ALBERTO
DE FERRARI GUIDO
RIPAMONTI AMBROGIO
RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIO
TADINI EDOARDO
RUFFONI ANGELO
TERZOLI CAMILLA
GRIECO GIUSEPPE
COPPINI FRANCO
PAVESI GIANMARIO
MANONI GIAN PAOLO
VALLI GINEVRA MARIA
CORDORI GIANCARLO
QUADRELLI CORRADO
VEZZOLA FRANCO

DE GIULI CARLO
GAGLIARDI DINO
GIRONI FABIO
RAMAZZOTTI FILIPPO
DESTEFANIS ANNIBALE
ANDORNO ANDREA
STRINI ANDREA
BOGANI EDOARDO
VITTONE PAOLA
RAMAZZOTTI LINO

DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
CONTINENTAL VER
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
ARONA
DES ILES BORROM
CONTINENTAL VER
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM

12JL
118
7S
10S
58
11JL
118
128
128
58
118
12S
6J
128
11

12
4S
12SL
12S

GOLF DES ILES BORROMEES SRL SSD

19
19
18
18
17
17
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
12




